

Yes, I'd like to support the *Merina Healing Arts Foundation!*

The Merina Healing Arts (MHA) Foundation is a philanthropic gift fund within the Idaho Community Foundation. The MHA Foundation's mission is to advance arts in healthcare and improve patient access, artist training and community awareness of therapeutic arts in Idaho.

Name
Address
City State Zip Code
e-mail
My donation is in D honor of: D memory of:
Enclosed is my check in the amount of \$ made payable to Merina Healing Arts Foundation
Please charge my Visa/MasterCard in the amount of \$
Account NumberExpires Authorized Signature
Send completed form and check to: Merina Healing Arts Fund c/o Idaho Community Foundation 210 W. State Street, Boise, Idaho 83702 Contributions are tax deductible to the fullest extent of the law. If you seek additional information or to make a gift of securities, company matching funds or other assets, please email: info@merinahealingarts.org.